
OBLIGATIELENING Lineair verloop
Eigenschappen Jouw gegevens Maand Hoofdsom Aflossing Rente Bruto Maanlast Kolom1 Kolom2

Uw benodigde hypotheeksom € 400.000,00 1 € 400.000 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67

Rente percentage 2% 2 € 400.000 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67

Looptijd in maanden 108 3 € 400.000,00 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67

4 € 400.000,00 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67

5 € 400.000,00 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67

6 € 400.000,00 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67

7 € 400.000,00 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67

8 € 400.000,00 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67

9 € 400.000,00 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67

10 € 400.000,00 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67

11 € 400.000,00 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67

12 € 400.000,00 € 0,00 € 666,67 € 666,67 € 8.000,00

13 € 400.000,00 € 3.703,70 € 666,67 € 4.370,37

14 € 396.296,30 € 3.703,70 € 660,49 € 4.364,20

15 € 392.592,59 € 3.703,70 € 654,32 € 4.358,02

16 € 388.888,89 € 3.703,70 € 648,15 € 4.351,85

17 € 385.185,19 € 3.703,70 € 641,98 € 4.345,68

18 € 381.481,48 € 3.703,70 € 635,80 € 4.339,51

19 € 377.777,78 € 3.703,70 € 629,63 € 4.333,33

20 € 374.074,07 € 3.703,70 € 623,46 € 4.327,16

21 € 370.370,37 € 3.703,70 € 617,28 € 4.320,99

22 € 366.666,67 € 3.703,70 € 611,11 € 4.314,81

23 € 362.962,96 € 3.703,70 € 604,94 € 4.308,64

24 € 359.259,26 € 3.703,70 € 598,77 € 4.302,47 € 52.037,04

25 € 355.555,56 € 3.703,70 € 592,59 € 4.296,30

26 € 351.851,85 € 3.703,70 € 586,42 € 4.290,12

27 € 348.148,15 € 3.703,70 € 580,25 € 4.283,95

28 € 344.444,44 € 3.703,70 € 574,07 € 4.277,78

29 € 340.740,74 € 3.703,70 € 567,90 € 4.271,60

30 € 337.037,04 € 3.703,70 € 561,73 € 4.265,43

31 € 333.333,33 € 3.703,70 € 555,56 € 4.259,26

32 € 329.629,63 € 3.703,70 € 549,38 € 4.253,09

33 € 325.925,93 € 3.703,70 € 543,21 € 4.246,91

34 € 322.222,22 € 3.703,70 € 537,04 € 4.240,74

35 € 318.518,52 € 3.703,70 € 530,86 € 4.234,57

36 € 314.814,81 € 3.703,70 € 524,69 € 4.228,40 € 51.148,15 € 888,89

37 € 311.111,11 € 3.703,70 € 518,52 € 4.222,22

38 € 307.407,41 € 3.703,70 € 512,35 € 4.216,05

39 € 303.703,70 € 3.703,70 € 506,17 € 4.209,88

40 € 300.000,00 € 3.703,70 € 500,00 € 4.203,70

41 € 296.296,30 € 3.703,70 € 493,83 € 4.197,53

42 € 292.592,59 € 3.703,70 € 487,65 € 4.191,36

43 € 288.888,89 € 3.703,70 € 481,48 € 4.185,19

44 € 285.185,19 € 3.703,70 € 475,31 € 4.179,01

45 € 281.481,48 € 3.703,70 € 469,14 € 4.172,84

46 € 277.777,78 € 3.703,70 € 462,96 € 4.166,67

47 € 274.074,07 € 3.703,70 € 456,79 € 4.160,49

48 € 270.370,37 € 3.703,70 € 450,62 € 4.154,32

49 € 266.666,67 € 3.703,70 € 444,44 € 4.148,15 € 50.259,26 € 888,89

50 € 262.962,96 € 3.703,70 € 438,27 € 4.141,98

51 € 259.259,26 € 3.703,70 € 432,10 € 4.135,80

52 € 255.555,56 € 3.703,70 € 425,93 € 4.129,63

53 € 251.851,85 € 3.703,70 € 419,75 € 4.123,46

54 € 248.148,15 € 3.703,70 € 413,58 € 4.117,28

55 € 244.444,44 € 3.703,70 € 407,41 € 4.111,11

56 € 240.740,74 € 3.703,70 € 401,23 € 4.104,94

57 € 237.037,04 € 3.703,70 € 395,06 € 4.098,77

58 € 233.333,33 € 3.703,70 € 388,89 € 4.092,59

59 € 229.629,63 € 3.703,70 € 382,72 € 4.086,42

60 € 225.925,93 € 3.703,70 € 376,54 € 4.080,25 € 49.370,37

61 € 222.222,22 € 3.703,70 € 370,37 € 4.074,07

62 € 218.518,52 € 3.703,70 € 364,20 € 4.067,90

63 € 214.814,81 € 3.703,70 € 358,02 € 4.061,73

64 € 211.111,11 € 3.703,70 € 351,85 € 4.055,56

65 € 207.407,41 € 3.703,70 € 345,68 € 4.049,38

66 € 203.703,70 € 3.703,70 € 339,51 € 4.043,21

67 € 200.000,00 € 3.703,70 € 333,33 € 4.037,04

68 € 196.296,30 € 3.703,70 € 327,16 € 4.030,86

69 € 192.592,59 € 3.703,70 € 320,99 € 4.024,69

70 € 188.888,89 € 3.703,70 € 314,81 € 4.018,52

71 € 185.185,19 € 3.703,70 € 308,64 € 4.012,35

72 € 181.481,48 € 3.703,70 € 302,47 € 4.006,17

73 € 177.777,78 € 3.703,70 € 296,30 € 4.000,00

74 € 174.074,07 € 3.703,70 € 290,12 € 3.993,83

75 € 170.370,37 € 3.703,70 € 283,95 € 3.987,65

76 € 166.666,67 € 3.703,70 € 277,78 € 3.981,48

77 € 162.962,96 € 3.703,70 € 271,60 € 3.975,31

78 € 159.259,26 € 3.703,70 € 265,43 € 3.969,14

79 € 155.555,56 € 3.703,70 € 259,26 € 3.962,96

80 € 151.851,85 € 3.703,70 € 253,09 € 3.956,79



81 € 148.148,15 € 3.703,70 € 246,91 € 3.950,62

82 € 144.444,44 € 3.703,70 € 240,74 € 3.944,44

83 € 140.740,74 € 3.703,70 € 234,57 € 3.938,27

84 € 137.037,04 € 3.703,70 € 228,40 € 3.932,10

85 € 133.333,33 € 3.703,70 € 222,22 € 3.925,93

86 € 129.629,63 € 3.703,70 € 216,05 € 3.919,75

87 € 125.925,93 € 3.703,70 € 209,88 € 3.913,58

88 € 122.222,22 € 3.703,70 € 203,70 € 3.907,41

89 € 118.519 € 3.703,70 € 197,53 € 3.901,23

90 € 114.815 € 3.703,70 € 191,36 € 3.895,06

91 € 111.111,11 € 3.703,70 € 185,19 € 3.888,89

92 € 107.407,41 € 3.703,70 € 179,01 € 3.882,72

93 € 103.703,70 € 3.703,70 € 172,84 € 3.876,54

94 € 100.000,00 € 3.703,70 € 166,67 € 3.870,37

95 € 96.296,30 € 3.703,70 € 160,49 € 3.864,20

96 € 92.592,59 € 3.703,70 € 154,32 € 3.858,02

97 € 88.888,89 € 3.703,70 € 148,15 € 3.851,85

98 € 85.185,19 € 3.703,70 € 141,98 € 3.845,68

99 € 81.481,48 € 3.703,70 € 135,80 € 3.839,51

100 € 77.777,78 € 3.703,70 € 129,63 € 3.833,33

101 € 74.074,07 € 3.703,70 € 123,46 € 3.827,16

102 € 70.370,37 € 3.703,70 € 117,28 € 3.820,99

103 € 66.666,67 € 3.703,70 € 111,11 € 3.814,81

104 € 62.962,96 € 3.703,70 € 104,94 € 3.808,64

105 € 59.259,26 € 3.703,70 € 98,77 € 3.802,47

106 € 55.555,56 € 3.703,70 € 92,59 € 3.796,30

107 € 51.851,85 € 3.703,70 € 86,42 € 3.790,12

108 € 48.148,15 € 3.703,70 € 80,25 € 3.783,95

ONWAAR € 44.444,44 € 3.703,70 € 74,07 € 3.777,78

1 € 40.740,74 € 3.703,70 € 67,90 € 3.771,60

2 € 37.037,04 € 3.703,70 € 61,73 € 3.765,43

3 € 33.333,33 € 3.703,70 € 55,56 € 3.759,26

4 € 29.629,63 € 3.703,70 € 49,38 € 3.753,09

5 € 25.925,93 € 3.703,70 € 43,21 € 3.746,91

6 € 22.222,22 € 3.703,70 € 37,04 € 3.740,74

7 € 18.518,52 € 3.703,70 € 30,86 € 3.734,57

8 € 14.814,81 € 3.703,70 € 24,69 € 3.728,40

9 € 11.111,11 € 3.703,70 € 18,52 € 3.722,22

10 € 7.407,41 € 3.703,70 € 12,35 € 3.716,05

11 € 3.703,70 € 3.703,70 € 6,17 € 3.709,88

12 € 0,00 € 3.703,70 € 0,00 € 3.703,70

13 -€ 3.703,70 € 3.703,70 -€ 6,17 € 3.697,53

14 -€ 7.407,41 € 3.703,70 -€ 12,35 € 3.691,36

15 -€ 11.111,11 € 3.703,70 -€ 18,52 € 3.685,19

16 -€ 14.814,81 € 3.703,70 -€ 24,69 € 3.679,01

17 -€ 18.518,52 € 3.703,70 -€ 30,86 € 3.672,84

18 -€ 22.222,22 € 3.703,70 -€ 37,04 € 3.666,67

19 -€ 25.925,93 € 3.703,70 -€ 43,21 € 3.660,49

20 -€ 29.629,63 € 3.703,70 -€ 49,38 € 3.654,32

21 -€ 33.333,33 € 3.703,70 -€ 55,56 € 3.648,15

22 -€ 37.037,04 € 3.703,70 -€ 61,73 € 3.641,98

23 -€ 40.740,74 € 3.703,70 -€ 67,90 € 3.635,80

24 -€ 44.444,44 € 3.703,70 -€ 74,07 € 3.629,63

25 -€ 48.148,15 € 3.703,70 -€ 80,25 € 3.623,46

26 -€ 51.851,85 € 3.703,70 -€ 86,42 € 3.617,28

27 -€ 55.555,56 € 3.703,70 -€ 92,59 € 3.611,11

28 -€ 59.259,26 € 3.703,70 -€ 98,77 € 3.604,94

29 -€ 62.962,96 € 3.703,70 -€ 104,94 € 3.598,77

30 -€ 66.666,67 € 3.703,70 -€ 111,11 € 3.592,59

31 -€ 70.370,37 € 3.703,70 -€ 117,28 € 3.586,42

32 -€ 74.074,07 € 3.703,70 -€ 123,46 € 3.580,25

33 -€ 77.777,78 € 3.703,70 -€ 129,63 € 3.574,07

34 -€ 81.481,48 € 3.703,70 -€ 135,80 € 3.567,90

35 -€ 85.185,19 € 3.703,70 -€ 141,98 € 3.561,73

36 -€ 88.888,89 € 3.703,70 -€ 148,15 € 3.555,56

37 -€ 92.592,59 € 3.703,70 -€ 154,32 € 3.549,38

38 -€ 96.296,30 € 3.703,70 -€ 160,49 € 3.543,21

39 -€ 100.000,00 € 3.703,70 -€ 166,67 € 3.537,04

40 -€ 103.703,70 € 3.703,70 -€ 172,84 € 3.530,86

41 -€ 107.407,41 € 3.703,70 -€ 179,01 € 3.524,69

42 -€ 111.111,11 € 3.703,70 -€ 185,19 € 3.518,52

43 -€ 114.814,81 € 3.703,70 -€ 191,36 € 3.512,35

44 -€ 118.518,52 € 3.703,70 -€ 197,53 € 3.506,17

45 -€ 122.222,22 € 3.703,70 -€ 203,70 € 3.500,00

46 -€ 125.925,93 € 3.703,70 -€ 209,88 € 3.493,83

47 -€ 129.629,63 € 3.703,70 -€ 216,05 € 3.487,65

48 -€ 133.333,33 € 3.703,70 -€ 222,22 € 3.481,48

49 -€ 137.037,04 € 3.703,70 -€ 228,40 € 3.475,31

50 -€ 140.740,74 € 3.703,70 -€ 234,57 € 3.469,14

51 -€ 144.444,44 € 3.703,70 -€ 240,74 € 3.462,96

52 -€ 148.148,15 € 3.703,70 -€ 246,91 € 3.456,79

53 -€ 151.851,85 € 3.703,70 -€ 253,09 € 3.450,62

54 -€ 155.555,56 € 3.703,70 -€ 259,26 € 3.444,44

55 -€ 159.259,26 € 3.703,70 -€ 265,43 € 3.438,27

56 -€ 162.962,96 € 3.703,70 -€ 271,60 € 3.432,10

57 -€ 166.666,67 € 3.703,70 -€ 277,78 € 3.425,93

58 -€ 170.370,37 € 3.703,70 -€ 283,95 € 3.419,75

59 -€ 174.074,07 € 3.703,70 -€ 290,12 € 3.413,58

60 -€ 177.777,78 € 3.703,70 -€ 296,30 € 3.407,41

61 -€ 181.481,48 € 3.703,70 -€ 302,47 € 3.401,23

62 -€ 185.185,19 € 3.703,70 -€ 308,64 € 3.395,06

63 -€ 188.888,89 € 3.703,70 -€ 314,81 € 3.388,89

64 -€ 192.592,59 € 3.703,70 -€ 320,99 € 3.382,72

65 -€ 196.296,30 € 3.703,70 -€ 327,16 € 3.376,54

66 -€ 200.000,00 € 3.703,70 -€ 333,33 € 3.370,37

67 -€ 203.703,70 € 3.703,70 -€ 339,51 € 3.364,20

68 -€ 207.407,41 € 3.703,70 -€ 345,68 € 3.358,02

69 -€ 211.111,11 € 3.703,70 -€ 351,85 € 3.351,85

70 -€ 214.815 € 3.703,70 -€ 358,02 € 3.345,68

71 -€ 218.519 € 3.703,70 -€ 364,20 € 3.339,51

72 -€ 222.222,22 € 3.703,70 -€ 370,37 € 3.333,33

73 -€ 225.925,93 € 3.703,70 -€ 376,54 € 3.327,16

74 -€ 229.629,63 € 3.703,70 -€ 382,72 € 3.320,99



75 -€ 233.333,33 € 3.703,70 -€ 388,89 € 3.314,81

76 -€ 237.037,04 € 3.703,70 -€ 395,06 € 3.308,64

77 -€ 240.740,74 € 3.703,70 -€ 401,23 € 3.302,47

78 -€ 244.444,44 € 3.703,70 -€ 407,41 € 3.296,30

79 -€ 248.148,15 € 3.703,70 -€ 413,58 € 3.290,12

80 -€ 251.851,85 € 3.703,70 -€ 419,75 € 3.283,95

81 -€ 255.555,56 € 3.703,70 -€ 425,93 € 3.277,78

82 -€ 259.259,26 € 3.703,70 -€ 432,10 € 3.271,60

83 -€ 262.962,96 € 3.703,70 -€ 438,27 € 3.265,43

84 -€ 266.666,67 € 3.703,70 -€ 444,44 € 3.259,26

85 -€ 270.370,37 € 3.703,70 -€ 450,62 € 3.253,09

86 -€ 274.074,07 € 3.703,70 -€ 456,79 € 3.246,91

87 -€ 277.777,78 € 3.703,70 -€ 462,96 € 3.240,74

88 -€ 281.481,48 € 3.703,70 -€ 469,14 € 3.234,57

89 -€ 285.185,19 € 3.703,70 -€ 475,31 € 3.228,40

90 -€ 288.888,89 € 3.703,70 -€ 481,48 € 3.222,22

91 -€ 292.592,59 € 3.703,70 -€ 487,65 € 3.216,05

92 -€ 296.296,30 € 3.703,70 -€ 493,83 € 3.209,88

93 -€ 300.000,00 € 3.703,70 -€ 500,00 € 3.203,70

94 -€ 303.703,70 € 3.703,70 -€ 506,17 € 3.197,53

95 -€ 307.407,41 € 3.703,70 -€ 512,35 € 3.191,36

96 -€ 311.111,11 € 3.703,70 -€ 518,52 € 3.185,19

97 -€ 314.814,81 € 3.703,70 -€ 524,69 € 3.179,01

98 -€ 318.518,52 € 3.703,70 -€ 530,86 € 3.172,84

99 -€ 322.222,22 € 3.703,70 -€ 537,04 € 3.166,67

100 -€ 325.925,93 € 3.703,70 -€ 543,21 € 3.160,49

101 -€ 329.629,63 € 3.703,70 -€ 549,38 € 3.154,32

102 -€ 333.333,33 € 3.703,70 -€ 555,56 € 3.148,15

103 -€ 337.037,04 € 3.703,70 -€ 561,73 € 3.141,98

104 -€ 340.740,74 € 3.703,70 -€ 567,90 € 3.135,80

105 -€ 344.444,44 € 3.703,70 -€ 574,07 € 3.129,63

106 -€ 348.148,15 € 3.703,70 -€ 580,25 € 3.123,46

107 -€ 351.851,85 € 3.703,70 -€ 586,42 € 3.117,28

108 -€ 355.555,56 € 3.703,70 -€ 592,59 € 3.111,11

ONWAAR -€ 359.259,26 € 3.703,70 -€ 598,77 € 3.104,94

1 -€ 362.962,96 € 3.703,70 -€ 604,94 € 3.098,77

2 -€ 366.666,67 € 3.703,70 -€ 611,11 € 3.092,59

3 -€ 370.370,37 € 3.703,70 -€ 617,28 € 3.086,42

4 -€ 374.074,07 € 3.703,70 -€ 623,46 € 3.080,25

5 -€ 377.777,78 € 3.703,70 -€ 629,63 € 3.074,07

6 -€ 381.481,48 € 3.703,70 -€ 635,80 € 3.067,90

7 -€ 385.185,19 € 3.703,70 -€ 641,98 € 3.061,73

8 -€ 388.888,89 € 3.703,70 -€ 648,15 € 3.055,56

9 -€ 392.592,59 € 3.703,70 -€ 654,32 € 3.049,38

10 -€ 396.296,30 € 3.703,70 -€ 660,49 € 3.043,21

11 -€ 400.000,00 € 3.703,70 -€ 666,67 € 3.037,04

12 -€ 403.703,70 € 3.703,70 -€ 672,84 € 3.030,86

13 -€ 407.407,41 € 3.703,70 -€ 679,01 € 3.024,69

14 -€ 411.111,11 € 3.703,70 -€ 685,19 € 3.018,52

15 -€ 414.814,81 € 3.703,70 -€ 691,36 € 3.012,35

16 -€ 418.518,52 € 3.703,70 -€ 697,53 € 3.006,17

17 -€ 422.222,22 € 3.703,70 -€ 703,70 € 3.000,00

18 -€ 425.925,93 € 3.703,70 -€ 709,88 € 2.993,83

19 -€ 429.629,63 € 3.703,70 -€ 716,05 € 2.987,65

20 -€ 433.333,33 € 3.703,70 -€ 722,22 € 2.981,48

21 -€ 437.037,04 € 3.703,70 -€ 728,40 € 2.975,31

22 -€ 440.740,74 € 3.703,70 -€ 734,57 € 2.969,14

23 -€ 444.444,44 € 3.703,70 -€ 740,74 € 2.962,96

24 -€ 448.148,15 € 3.703,70 -€ 746,91 € 2.956,79

25 -€ 451.851,85 € 3.703,70 -€ 753,09 € 2.950,62

26 -€ 455.555,56 € 3.703,70 -€ 759,26 € 2.944,44

27 -€ 459.259,26 € 3.703,70 -€ 765,43 € 2.938,27

28 -€ 462.962,96 € 3.703,70 -€ 771,60 € 2.932,10

29 -€ 466.666,67 € 3.703,70 -€ 777,78 € 2.925,93

30 -€ 470.370,37 € 3.703,70 -€ 783,95 € 2.919,75

31 -€ 474.074,07 € 3.703,70 -€ 790,12 € 2.913,58

32 -€ 477.777,78 € 3.703,70 -€ 796,30 € 2.907,41

33 -€ 481.481,48 € 3.703,70 -€ 802,47 € 2.901,23

34 -€ 485.185,19 € 3.703,70 -€ 808,64 € 2.895,06

35 -€ 488.888,89 € 3.703,70 -€ 814,81 € 2.888,89

36 -€ 492.592,59 € 3.703,70 -€ 820,99 € 2.882,72

37 -€ 496.296,30 € 3.703,70 -€ 827,16 € 2.876,54

38 -€ 500.000,00 € 3.703,70 -€ 833,33 € 2.870,37

39 -€ 503.703,70 € 3.703,70 -€ 839,51 € 2.864,20

40 -€ 507.407,41 € 3.703,70 -€ 845,68 € 2.858,02



41 -€ 511.111,11 € 3.703,70 -€ 851,85 € 2.851,85

42 -€ 514.814,81 € 3.703,70 -€ 858,02 € 2.845,68

43 -€ 518.518,52 € 3.703,70 -€ 864,20 € 2.839,51

44 -€ 522.222,22 € 3.703,70 -€ 870,37 € 2.833,33

45 -€ 525.925,93 € 3.703,70 -€ 876,54 € 2.827,16

46 -€ 529.629,63 € 3.703,70 -€ 882,72 € 2.820,99

47 -€ 533.333,33 € 3.703,70 -€ 888,89 € 2.814,81

48 -€ 537.037,04 € 3.703,70 -€ 895,06 € 2.808,64

49 -€ 540.740,74 € 3.703,70 -€ 901,23 € 2.802,47

50 -€ 544.444,44 € 3.703,70 -€ 907,41 € 2.796,30

51 -€ 548.148,15 € 3.703,70 -€ 913,58 € 2.790,12

52 -€ 551.851,85 € 3.703,70 -€ 919,75 € 2.783,95

53 -€ 555.555,56 € 3.703,70 -€ 925,93 € 2.777,78

54 -€ 559.259,26 € 3.703,70 -€ 932,10 € 2.771,60

55 -€ 562.962,96 € 3.703,70 -€ 938,27 € 2.765,43

56 -€ 566.666,67 € 3.703,70 -€ 944,44 € 2.759,26

57 -€ 570.370,37 € 3.703,70 -€ 950,62 € 2.753,09

58 -€ 574.074,07 € 3.703,70 -€ 956,79 € 2.746,91

59 -€ 577.777,78 € 3.703,70 -€ 962,96 € 2.740,74

60 -€ 581.481,48 € 3.703,70 -€ 969,14 € 2.734,57

61 -€ 585.185,19 € 3.703,70 -€ 975,31 € 2.728,40

62 -€ 588.888,89 € 3.703,70 -€ 981,48 € 2.722,22

63 -€ 592.592,59 € 3.703,70 -€ 987,65 € 2.716,05

64 -€ 596.296,30 € 3.703,70 -€ 993,83 € 2.709,88

65 -€ 600.000,00 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.000,00 € 2.703,70

66 -€ 603.703,70 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.006,17 € 2.697,53

67 -€ 607.407,41 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.012,35 € 2.691,36

68 -€ 611.111,11 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.018,52 € 2.685,19

69 -€ 614.814,81 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.024,69 € 2.679,01

70 -€ 618.518,52 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.030,86 € 2.672,84

71 -€ 622.222,22 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.037,04 € 2.666,67

72 -€ 625.925,93 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.043,21 € 2.660,49

73 -€ 629.629,63 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.049,38 € 2.654,32

74 -€ 633.333,33 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.055,56 € 2.648,15

75 -€ 637.037,04 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.061,73 € 2.641,98

76 -€ 640.740,74 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.067,90 € 2.635,80

77 -€ 644.444,44 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.074,07 € 2.629,63

78 -€ 648.148,15 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.080,25 € 2.623,46

79 -€ 651.851,85 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.086,42 € 2.617,28

80 -€ 655.555,56 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.092,59 € 2.611,11

81 -€ 659.259,26 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.098,77 € 2.604,94

82 -€ 662.962,96 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.104,94 € 2.598,77

83 -€ 666.666,67 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.111,11 € 2.592,59

84 -€ 670.370,37 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.117,28 € 2.586,42

85 -€ 674.074,07 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.123,46 € 2.580,25

86 -€ 677.777,78 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.129,63 € 2.574,07

87 -€ 681.481,48 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.135,80 € 2.567,90

88 -€ 685.185,19 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.141,98 € 2.561,73

89 -€ 688.888,89 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.148,15 € 2.555,56

90 -€ 692.592,59 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.154,32 € 2.549,38

91 -€ 696.296,30 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.160,49 € 2.543,21

92 -€ 700.000,00 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.166,67 € 2.537,04

93 -€ 703.703,70 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.172,84 € 2.530,86

94 -€ 707.407,41 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.179,01 € 2.524,69

95 -€ 711.111,11 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.185,19 € 2.518,52

96 -€ 714.814,81 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.191,36 € 2.512,35

97 -€ 718.518,52 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.197,53 € 2.506,17

98 -€ 722.222,22 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.203,70 € 2.500,00

99 -€ 725.925,93 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.209,88 € 2.493,83

100 -€ 729.629,63 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.216,05 € 2.487,65

101 -€ 733.333,33 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.222,22 € 2.481,48

102 -€ 737.037,04 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.228,40 € 2.475,31

103 -€ 740.740,74 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.234,57 € 2.469,14

104 -€ 744.444,44 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.240,74 € 2.462,96

105 -€ 748.148,15 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.246,91 € 2.456,79

106 -€ 751.851,85 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.253,09 € 2.450,62

107 -€ 755.555,56 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.259,26 € 2.444,44

108 -€ 759.259,26 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.265,43 € 2.438,27

ONWAAR -€ 762.962,96 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.271,60 € 2.432,10

1 -€ 766.666,67 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.277,78 € 2.425,93

2 -€ 770.370,37 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.283,95 € 2.419,75

3 -€ 774.074,07 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.290,12 € 2.413,58

4 -€ 777.777,78 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.296,30 € 2.407,41

5 -€ 781.481,48 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.302,47 € 2.401,23

6 -€ 785.185,19 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.308,64 € 2.395,06

7 -€ 788.888,89 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.314,81 € 2.388,89

8 -€ 792.592,59 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.320,99 € 2.382,72

9 -€ 796.296,30 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.327,16 € 2.376,54

10 -€ 800.000,00 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.333,33 € 2.370,37

11 -€ 803.703,70 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.339,51 € 2.364,20

12 -€ 807.407,41 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.345,68 € 2.358,02

13 -€ 811.111,11 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.351,85 € 2.351,85

14 -€ 814.814,81 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.358,02 € 2.345,68

15 -€ 818.518,52 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.364,20 € 2.339,51

16 -€ 822.222,22 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.370,37 € 2.333,33

17 -€ 825.925,93 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.376,54 € 2.327,16

18 -€ 829.629,63 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.382,72 € 2.320,99

19 -€ 833.333,33 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.388,89 € 2.314,81

20 -€ 837.037,04 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.395,06 € 2.308,64

21 -€ 840.740,74 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.401,23 € 2.302,47

22 -€ 844.444,44 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.407,41 € 2.296,30

23 -€ 848.148,15 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.413,58 € 2.290,12

24 -€ 851.851,85 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.419,75 € 2.283,95

25 -€ 855.555,56 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.425,93 € 2.277,78

26 -€ 859.259,26 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.432,10 € 2.271,60

27 -€ 862.962,96 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.438,27 € 2.265,43

28 -€ 866.666,67 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.444,44 € 2.259,26

29 -€ 870.370,37 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.450,62 € 2.253,09

30 -€ 874.074,07 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.456,79 € 2.246,91

31 -€ 877.777,78 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.462,96 € 2.240,74

32 -€ 881.481 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.469,14 € 2.234,57

33 -€ 885.185 € 3.703,70 -€ 1.475,31 € 2.228,40


